Admission Fees ( One time)  1500 

4. Gymkhana Fees  (Per Annum)  500 

5. Library Fee (Per Annum)  1000 

6. Hostel Fee  (Per Annum)  4000 

7. Library Deposit (One Time, Refundable)  2000 

8. Resident Deposit (One Time, Refundable) 4000 

TOTAL                   170100 

One Lakh Seventy Thousand One Hundred only 

Details of DD to been drawn as follows 

For all Students (Two separate DD) 

Sr No Particulars Fee Amount 

1. Tuition Fees   Rs. 1,52,100/- 

2. Other Fees Rs.18,000/- 

Nationalized Bank Demand Draft 
in favour of  

Administrative Officer, RCSM Govt.